
<< 15.12.2021 >>
qLnhu-Lbrh ,rtluL

h2rffrurE[rh purqurp]r 2021 prlur\rutrfr plm2t[r rtfr2ngbhpn{ Lurluururhurlnl L2tf}ttubtt}t

ilurh\.2nuu-|r

t1t\rnpruthhpqlulf pur2luilurtr bunulmpSnthhhp

tun4nr{ur\ur2urphpn{ ququS}L {umL$p}t put2}uttutr
turnruprplnilrhtp

Qurquruqururup\ntd hullur\urpql, -Ulo.

39241141



Uutr\uqupuh qlr uutrhplr hudufunulthpfr rluulutr

F{
\o
N.+



r\\o
N$

39831220 tluppnq df 2ng quqo2urlulr Lru hurur 75t 4 3000

39812600 Uuppnq utft2ng uu hurur 50c 2400

39812600 Uurppn4 utf2ng UU hurur 270C 13500

39s13200 UL&hnlmglr\ um$n{ UU hurur 45C 30c 135000

3376r000 Qnqrupurblr pnqp UU hruur r3c 20c 26000

3376rm0 Qnqupuh!pnqp uu huu 13( 20( 260m

39831210 Uquup 1lu1nt $2ng UU huu 300( 15 45000

3981 1245 2hr1nt\ odrun UU huln 300( 1s000

39821 100 d*,lht uu huln 75C 2C 15000

39513200 fernrlu upplrt uu hunn 80( l2c 96000

39522330 I,urp t\\u tltt UU hruur 3s( 4C 14000

39221490 Uqnttrq UU hurur 30( 7C 21000

39227490 Uqnthq-uqlnurl UU huur l5( 2C 3000

398r2600 Uurppnq rffr2ng UU hum 45( 2C 9000

39831283 lururur\]r 2np uu Iuur 9s( 2C 19000

39831247 Uuppnrl qt1 qntqurpuhlr UU huu 320( 19200

39811300 OrI*+"loI,f UU hluln 80( 4000

39831280 Itlnt\ uqur\lr rlu.rpptlnt UU hurur 45( I 5400

93836000 U,lUt uu huln 900 I 9000

19641000 Snqpu\ urry]r UU hurur 450 2254

r9640000 Snqpu\ uu huu r00 2C 2000

39221420 ltnquhur\ unuuurru4]r UU huln 2500 12500

39531700 enpq 2tflr UU hurur 2300 4600

39221420 funqubur\ hurulu\lr uu hurur 2900 s800

18421 130 2tnbng urburtuur\urh uu hurur 250 1 3750

39513200 UMhnlmgfiunt$n{ UU hulur 480 30( 1,14000

39513200 fary1u upp[r2 UU hurur 800 8( 64000

33761000 9ntqupuLf pouga uu huu 140 l5( 21000

39831210 Uqurup llurlm rtlr2ng uu hurur 3000 I 45000

3981 1245 2hr1m\ odurn uu huur 3000 5 s000

39821100 dur[tf uu hruur 750 20 5000

39s22330 I,up t\\ru rltb uu hruur 350 40 4000

39221490 Uqnrhq uu hurur 300 60 8000

39221490 UqntLq-uqlrnurl uu hurur r50 20 300c

39812600 Uuppn4$2ng uu hurur 450 15 675C

39831283 2urnu\]r 2np uu hurur 9s0 10 950C

39831247 Uurppn4 qhlqmqupuLfr UU hurur 3200 6 1920c

39811300 Cn-t"l"hr UU hurur 800 t2 960C

39831280 Itrlnr\ uqur\|r rtruppElm UU hutn 500 t2 600c

93836000 U,lhl UU hruur 1000 6 600c

39831220 Uurppnrl rllr2ng qurqo2u{utr UU hurur 754 5 375C

18421r30 Qhntng urtrurturu\ruh UU hurur 2sc l5 375C

33141156 pd2\u\urtr Atntng UU nnurtl 450C 3600(

1964r000 Snqpu\ urryrlr UU hruur 15C 50 750C

19640000 Snqlu\ UU huu l0c 10 l00c

39221420 funqurtrur\ unuuulu{h UU hluln 2s0c 2 500(

39221421 Iunqurbur\ uqur$ ilurpphlnr UU huu 250C 2 500(

39812600 Uuppnq rffr2ng hulnur\lr UU hun 230C 1 150(

3983s000 Unq huurrulth uu hurur 650C 2 1300(

CI4ulIhhg 96795(



Ct4ullthp



ry
u

38411200 er[ur1frh 2tprlurlur+ 

-
UU hruur 750C

,100c I
44423200 Uuurhdurh Eurogold 6 purJt uu huru 2100c44163200 uugnru cA 3/4M-3/4M l.ururnrh

Llhmrrf hhhL. frl,l^ qrnr<- q/rE
UU

UU

uu
UU

hurur 400 3 120044163200

,t4r63130 Uf$nL[r qlnrlu Yiesa t-tt2
I,rlugurnutrlr qniDnt Alpine qiluh\n{
tun4nrlur\ d\nth f"tao nfeOl-lOr-

huur 1700 5100

30192233
hruu 550 4 2200

441 10000
huln 90c 4 350C

uu hutu 1200 12 1440c44191700 '\mptt lrlurg-tr Caxrexpen 12.60rftI/8.1 OOrftI uu hurrn 450 3600

400

4400

800

33651243 tultr IGldo 12 l2ilrlx0,O75rlfxl0il UU huln l0(
30192233

u4tt74t
Uhlr\nh Atfix l00E Utrqnqtr 280rI1SA04 uu hurur I 10C
Fuln\ lltrnurqlur lnf-l nf uu hum 200 444411120 f,npur\ VINUS 002F uu huln

h**
3400 13600Ou\rutr Kaldo PPR 20 \tuqmuur

bnunrohrhr Kalrla PDP Trn an a^
UU

UU
,{4163160 750 1500

441 10000 Uh\mtr Kaldo PPR L2O-20 90.
huu 7C 30 210C

4Jt9t700
UU hruu 50 20 l00c
UU hruu 5000 I 50003t2tt22 .{urp4ur\ Makel lur Mimoza 12002

-

ULroumhr Mslpl lrnkn lront44191700
UU

UU

hurn 60( 1800

441 11200 Strjtbur ulurJru\ur\uh URMIA 50\q

-

UhrIrurlurEhh Litokol G20 25\q

hrurn 6sc 1950

4lt9t700
uu ulurpll 3000 I 3000

uu
trql 80

qntrql 3so

37.5 3000ztntng Unph\ 3s0
31521210 1750

5500tiu huru 55C l030192233 ulrurqnu nxnx rUUtr UlrqnrJu 2g0rl1SA04l uu
rJu

JU

huur I 100 220APunurpu2fulr2 I tOl ll}l tlO/SOtgO. Comfon uo
UhLrmb Comfnr I t o/1 1n/on.

o\\o
N\tt

rl4l10000
hruur 1550 I 1650

44163160 b:nufuZluht 110/l l0/l 10/90. Comfon \nlnrlm
\n1nt4nt lu Comfon ll0/1.8/1il

-

trnlnulnt 
fu Newpl"rt ltoDjn,I =.--

-

llnhourL rrtrfi Roo

huur 30c 900

.{41 10000
JU hurur 60c l80c

.t4u0000 JU hruur 800 3200

u791700
JU hurur 2100 4200

441 10000 Uhllnr.h Comfon 50/50/90. lnlnu1nt
tnurr,rZluht sOnOnOlg-. C;E;Gr,.ril

IU huur 80( 480(

/14163160
IU hrurn l0c 6 60c
uu hurur 200 6009nlntqnr fu Comfon 50/r.8/0.5- hunn 250 1000

1200

900

5250

,141 10000 9nlntqnr Iu Comfon 50/1.8/0.3il uu hruur 20(
44r63160 bnupurZluh: I l0/50/t 10/90. Comfon \n1nr-qnt UU huur 45( 242r31 100 Dur\urtr Kaldo PpR 20 \tur{unlJrn UU hruur 75( 7,!14163160 bnurpur2lulr2 Kaldo ppR T20- 20-20

IIhLrnr h Yoll^ DDo t t^ n^ 
^^.

UU hurur,t4l10000 70 l0 700

u763200 UhgnuI Kaldo PPR S2O-20

-

Uhomrl Keldo PPR 7I ?n-!

UU huu 5C t4 7U

,14163200
uu
UU

hruu 50 3 l5c

,{4163130 Uh$ntr 9nlbnt Kaldo 25 (ilturur{urturp)
pr{",I*U ppn S"tq",l Co-fon 20 (tE) a.I;*p
tlur\flr IGldo 3/4 lgrlrl*0r,Ll*15il..--...-.-

-

C"r"furZl"hf r tolt tOlt iOflS. Coiron Goq*

hurur 450 I 5400

,141 10000
uu hrun 3000 12000

33651243
uu rJturn 40c 28 I 1200

,u163r60 uu hurtn 450 2 90c
UU hurn

h*-
600 I 600441 10000 Utrhnrh Comfon I 10/l 10/45. \n3nqnr" UU.14r10000 200 400

.141 10000 qnJnqnt 
lu Newplast ll0/2.5/1il 

-
!y*I",2lrhtI0/lt0@
Our\urh Arco 1/2-314 Kaldo 100

-

@ur\urtrArcoApOOT V2ffi

-

Ub$nh Kaldo qilulr\nrl TD-F35 s0

uu huur 550 2 110(

u191700
uu huru 120C 1 l20c

4213r 100
uu huln 1300 I 1300

42131 100
uu huur 1800 1 1800

,t41 12800
uu hunn 160C 4800

301 9223i
UU huu 260C I 260C
uu hurur

h--
1900 760A42131 100 Our\urh Kaldo PpR 20 \huqurnt3ur uu

u763200 750 2250
_uugnlu Kardo ulltph\ ppR S20-1DF qurJ\nrl
Unpur\ llurg-|r l5url R83t-30
I,urp hnuurtrplr INVI 2.2j;;;lrrl.F--

-

Uilpur\ u\np Co-fo., N-3 
-.......--

-

.{rrF'l*U,[*-t SMAniBr.ry il6=-
Qhnrr a-'--'x' cr^- -ni.--Ell--Ill--

Lru hrurn 60044lttt20 1200

31221230
UU huln 5500 8 4400c

u797700
uu ,It.n 2600 20 52000

31624100
uu
uu

hruu 400 1 400

ut9t700
hruu 50c 1000_r-a-. at4lstu errsu l,lrulurulru, JUqq UU ululnll 24sa 2 490C

LED Ctorch Honor 50W 6500K



j

7 44191700 rhnlrtr urrrrrrrnr[,,,',1=
,141 10000 'Ihnmulu\ Meridiysg;;6-

-

'ilr{on*\, S-+ol.U, U-lrHl.---
g-n U.n"rl Wi"g, tZS.t.ZG tlurlut},n
Ulrl|r\ntr Asm"co Ulror,,t,rEoi...--

tru hurn

44191700 uu huu 5C

44191700 UU \q 1500 0.25 375

30192233
UU huru 65C 1300

24910000 Unulrtr& ALfx 250rft +6Sm
UU hutrn l 00c 3000

31221200 .{rfiru fatp Maket 10027

I.run hnurutrph \tnn INVI 2.G lull
ulrgn.rr x.rao ul,rhnhU ppRlzolZF qilG,l 

-Qhtqru urhonul 70-5o

uu huu I 000 3000

441 10000
u

uu hurur 3s0 700
31221230 UU huu 200c 8 I 600c

44163200 UU

uu
rlt-l 270 I 4050

u[63200 hrurn 55( 1650

44163200 knrlqthuurqlmL uhonr rf
uu hunn 400 2 80c

19240000 Surhur

u-ta"
UU hruu 400 800

19240000 uu ilt-r 500 26 1300(

37521140 lpulnurfuurur! /rfurohhut
uu rltup 1400 30 42000

397t7t00 {}rhur}rXrurnnn I 6-3 7500
UU

UU

UU

hrurn 2400 4a 108000

441 10000 ]nu rlnrrrrh
huln 750C 1 75000

,141 10000 q*,-Utr.t"-frtfUlffi
JnLn nnnr.[.r,,h crrur ,^^-.--

hun 850 170A

4l41r0000 UU huln 1000 I 1000

r14110000
- -. . _rr_ _----r .vvut

u
tu"r+!!4[rE_sguUr.,r-EhpE_

o

tftuuuh Vcnrr< 1. ^n,r,--.r

UU huru 8sc a t70c

441 10000 UU hruu 300 300

441 12800 UU huru: 100c 1000

441 10000 UU huln 2000 1000c

44423600
I . _ '_--e- uuuguq

(lnrhrh C"r^ I Gt,r-^ n-.-r- ^^ .
UU hruur 2300 2300

44163200
| --_rE":::-i-*Y=r!=gu
I,runi.r r:l *.,u. rrr-,
hqnlthrn Vini Tape Den-La

iinrgunsB2o25-rF 

--

Soro r,l*sph Sr"y". sol45-4 26i]il-
11,.'i:t, t".,r",Iu,t, h,t@
uhtU4-4Iq-P9E-U!grUt 280rI1 sA04rt&l.-r*r"o,,rnrm
O"

UU hurur 50c 3 l50r

30192210 UU hruu 3s0 2l0l
44163420 UU hurur 150 I 15r

!141 10000 UU huru 130C 390(
,14163130 UU hurur 2600 I 2600

30192233 uu ,It-I 160 1280

3171 I 150
UU hruu 1200 3 360c

4213t470 UU hruur 35 lc 350

42t31470 uu hrurn 240c 1 2400

441 12800
r -, -r-F ..-e^rruuq uur, gug[ul glturq

o
o
t"y-zlrh: SOOonOas. c"rr"" h
Khrulurmmlurh lrnnrrrl,l, r"rr^ DEr r.

uu huln 220A 1 220c
,t4u2800 IJU huur 2400 7200

44163160 JU huln 260C 3 780(
,r4112800 JU huu 200 800

444t1720 )"rsr\-lunn l&lgdelglllggg: rs
-Uilut I.EI) Ct^.-L lrrv or--

JU huln 260c 10400

315212r0 uu hruu 480C 1 4800

31331270 tn hnrrrrrfinh Lrhn nnn r.r E -
UU huln 6s0 20 13000

44521 100

. . ___-Fr. ergrr !! v r . r.J luq
Imuthn Snnnn'l ,)n

UU ,It.p 340 35 I 1900
,t44t l 100 unn Kaldo 2F882 7ol3-Mnr4z-

UtiuruLhodnurnbh 

-

uu huln 1800 I l80c
4441t742 UU hruur 9000 18000

441 10000 UU I hunn 440C 13200

441 10000 UU huu 850 I 8sc
42t2t190 ffi UU huln 350 6 2 100

30192233 uhthlt"l, 

-

ffi
Lru huu 9500 I 950(

3831 I 100
UU

UU
uu

huu 1200 3 3600

4l52tt00 rrnrt

Fru)

qtp 2qpurlnrl
huu 13500 I 13s00

441 10000 ,r'q1 qn-q1*-qr u[iG--

-

Clurrurlthn
ffi#

hrurn 250C I 2500

E I
UU hurur 650 3900

738855

(\(\
rn

35 21170 flonrrr
39721510 UU huln 36546 I 36546

I 16000

149000

3971 1310 UU hutrn 58000
42121t90 _-;ffiffiF-- UU huru 14900c 1

{n

uu hruur 45500 I

truqrlhg q[uu

uuuE ,,,

t-2q-upn'@jrlM
a/r:/,

//
347046

\nplurtr


